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198802010000
30080

02/01/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor RELEASES BROWNFIELD,
A.G, JR.& EPS

169 434 Other:VOLUME
429, PAGE 423

198802030000
32590

02/03/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor DEEDS VETERANS
ADMIN

169 868 7 167 Lot#:57 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:167
Desc:LOTS 56-
60,
PORTSOUTH,
3RD SECTOR

198801130000
10940

01/13/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

167 185

198802110000
40130

02/11/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

170 848

198802110000
40390

02/11/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

170 843

198802110000
40450

02/11/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

170 841 Other:BOOK
120, PAGE 325

198802110000
40520

02/11/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

170 845 Other:BOOK
100, PAGE 774

198802110000
40800

02/11/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

170 846 Other:BOOK
113, PAGE 480

198805170001
39930

05/17/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

184 914

198805170001
40700

05/17/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

184 914 Other:BOOK
172, PAGE 573
RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK 183,
PAGE 678

198806080001
70700

06/08/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES,
JAMES T, II &
JUN

188 343

198808220002
53380

08/22/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

200 416

198809130002
78560

09/13/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNCOAST
SV&LN ASOC

204 275

198809220002
87550

09/22/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

205 609

198810060003
02510

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 255 Other:BOOK
055, PAGE 383

198810060003
02610

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 236 Other:BOOK
068, PAGE 45

198810060003
02600

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 237 Other:BOOK
135, PAGE 457



198810060003
02640

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 244

198810060003
02660

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 247

198810060003
02700

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 253 Other:BOOK
126, PAGE 505

198810060003
02770

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 250

198810060003
02880

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 241

198810060003
02840

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 249 Other:BOOK
123, PAGE 266

198810060003
03170

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 235

198810060003
03230

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 243

198810060003
03500

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 239 Other:BOOK
145, PAGE 222

198810060003
03840

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

208 238 Other:BOOK
115, PAGE 661

198802110000
39980

02/11/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

170 842

198802110000
40510

02/11/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

170 848

198802110000
40500

02/11/1988
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

170 844


