Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS LTD; Date Recorded= 1988;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802010000 30080	02/01/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWNFIELD, A.G, JR.& EPS	169	434				Other:VOLUME 429, PAGE 423
198802030000 32590	02/03/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	VETERANS ADMIN	169	868	7	167		Lot#:57 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:167 Desc:LOTS 56- 60, PORTSOUTH, 3RD SECTOR
198801130000 10940	01/13/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	167	185				
198802110000 40130	02/11/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	170	848				
198802110000 40390	02/11/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	170	843				
198802110000 40450	02/11/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	170	841				Other:BOOK 120, PAGE 325
198802110000 40520	02/11/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	170	845				Other:BOOK 100, PAGE 774
198802110000 40800	02/11/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	170	846				Other:BOOK 113, PAGE 480
198805170001 39930	05/17/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	184	914				
198805170001 40700	05/17/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	184	914				Other:BOOK 172, PAGE 573 RE- RECORDED IN BOOK 183, PAGE 678
198806080001 70700	06/08/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES, JAMES T, II & JUN	188	343				
198808220002 53380	08/22/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	200	416				
198809130002 78560	09/13/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNCOAST SV&LN ASOC	204	275				
198809220002 87550	09/22/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	205	609				
198810060003 02510	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	255				Other:BOOK 055, PAGE 383
198810060003 02610	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	236				Other:BOOK 068, PAGE 45
198810060003 02600	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	237				Other:BOOK 135, PAGE 457

198810060003 02640	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	208	244		
02010	12.00.00	AMS LTD		THO WHO! EIK	CORP				
198810060003 02660	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	247		
198810060003 02700	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	253		Other:BOOK 126, PAGE 505
198810060003 02770	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	250		
198810060003 02880	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	241		
198810060003 02840	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	249		Other:BOOK 123, PAGE 266
198810060003 03170	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	235		
198810060003 03230	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	243		
198810060003 03500	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	239		Other:BOOK 145, PAGE 222
198810060003 03840	10/06/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	208	238		Other:BOOK 115, PAGE 661
198802110000 39980	02/11/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	170	842		
198802110000 40510	02/11/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	170	848		
198802110000 40500	02/11/1988 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	170	844		